
Dedicated fer Evcellene 

Affiliation No.:2133056 

Ref.. 

S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Name 

Mr. 

Jogender 

Singh 
Mrs. Babita 

Mrs. Reena 

Gupta 

Mrs. Shikha 

Mrs. Rajni 
Singh 

Mr. 

Virender 

Kumar 

Dr. Lata 

Plot No. 77, Aemanabad, KP-5, Sec. -1, Greater Noida (West), Gautarn Budh Nagar (U P) 

Email : clmpublicschool@gmail.com | Web : www clmpublicschool in 

Kashyap 

Mrs. Rajni 
Anand 

Mr. Pawan 

Kumar 

Mrs. Anjana 
Srivastava 

Mr. P KRoy 

Mr. A K 
Gautam 

Name 

Fathers/Spouses Designation in 

Mr. Mahavir 

Singh 

CLM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Mr. Jai Singh 

Mrs. Sachin 

Gupta 

Mr. Brij Mohan 
Lal 

Mr. Rajender 
Singh 

Mr. Lakhpat 
Singh 

Mr. Anup 
Kashyap 

Mr. Anil 
Srivastava 

Mr. S.K. Roy 

Mr S.K. Gautam 

Public 

(Affiliated To CBSE New Delhi) 

SMC 

GE. NOS) 

Manager 

President 

Member 

Secretary 

Teacher Member 
1 

Mr. Rajan Kumar Lady Member 

Mr. Satish Kumar Member 

Parent Member 1 

Parent Member 2 

Member (CBSE 
School) 

Member 

Occupation 

Navodaya 
Vidyalaya) 

with Address 

Farmer, 
Greater 

Noida 

House wife 

Principal, 
CLM Public 

School 

Teacher, CLM 
Public School 

Business, 
Greater 

Noida 

Business, 
Greater 
Noida 

Principal 
Shree Ram 
School 

Social Service 
Greater 
Noida 

Service, 
Greater 

Noida 

Social 

Service, 
Greater 

Noida 

Member(Jawahar Principal, 
Jawahar 

Navodaya 
Vidyalaya, 
Ghaziabad 

Principal, 
Member(kendriya kendriya 
vidyalaya) vidyalaya, 

sector-24 

Noida 

Residential 

Address 

Date 

Knowledge Park 
-V Gr. Noida 

Knowledge Park 
-V Gr. Noida 

Arihant Amber 

Sector 1, Gr. 
Noida 

ACE City, Gr. 
Noida 

Aemanabad Gr. 
Noida 

Bisrak Gr. Noida 

Sector 44 Noida 

Knowledge Park 
-V Gr. Noida 

Aemanabad, 
Greater Noida 

Aemanabad, 
Greater Noida 

M. 9810682100 

Mohan Nagar, 
Ghaziabad 

Sector-24, Noida 

Rublic 

Principal 

Contact 
Details 

9810682100 

9717967522 

8368456172 

9568565125 

7678313435 

9910009655 

9586521005 

9865425667 

9599151001 

9856587458 

9412956768 

01204327434 
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