

Ref.....

CLM PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated To CBSE New Delhi)

Plot No. 77, Aemanabad, KP-5, Sec.-1, Greater Noida (West), Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.)
Email: clmpublicschool@gmail.com | Web: www.clmpublicschool.in

Affiliation No.: 2133056

Date: 18/8/25

S. No.	Name	Fathers/Spouses Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Contact Details
1	Mr. Jogender Singh	Mr. Mahavir Singh	Manager	Farmer, Greater Noida	Knowledge Park – V Gr. Noida	9810682100
2	Mrs. Babita	Mr. Jai Singh	President	House wife	Knowledge Park – V Gr. Noida	9717967522
3	Mrs. Reena Gupta	Mrs. Sachin Gupta	Member Secretary	Principal, CLM Public School	Arihant Amber Sector 1, Gr. Noida	8368456172
4	Mrs. Shikha	Mr. Brij Mohan Lal	Teacher Member	Teacher, CLM Public School	ACE City, Gr. Noida	9568565125
5	Mrs. Rajni Singh	Mr. Rajender Singh	Parent Member 1	Business, Greater Noida	Aemanabad Gr. Noida	7678313435
6	Mr. Virender Kumar	Mr. Lakhpat Singh	Parent Member 2	Business, Greater Noida	Bisrak Gr. Noida	9910009655
7	Dr. Lata Kashyap	Mr. Anup Kashyap	Member (CBSE School)	Principal Shree Ram School	Sector 44 Noida	9586521005
8	Mrs. Rajni Anand	Mr. Rajan Kumar	Lady Member	Social Service Greater Noida	Knowledge Park – V Gr. Noida	9865425667
9	Mr. Pawan Kumar	Mr. Satish Kumar	Member	Service, Greater Noida	Aemanabad, Greater Noida	9599151001
10	Mrs. Anjana Srivastava	Mr. Anil Srivastava	Member	Social Service, Greater Noida	Aemanabad, Greater Noida	9856587458
11	Mr. P K Roy	Mr. S.K. Roy	Member(Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya)	Principal, Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, Ghaziabad	Mohan Nagar, Ghaziabad	9412956768
12	Mr. A K Gautam	Mr S.K. Gautam	Member(kendriya vidyalaya)	Principal, kendriya vidyalaya, sector-24 Noida	Sector-24, Noida	01204327434